Conference Schedule

Time Item Notes

TUESDAY — 31 Jan

18:00 to

50:00 Meet-up for early arrivals Drinks and nibbles; venue: Aula Magna

WEDNESDAY — 1 Feb
08:00 Check-in

coffee break and prep

09:00 to

09:45 Opening and welcome venue: Aula Magna

10:00 to

12:00 Session I

lunch catered

13:00 to

15-00 Session II

coffee break

15:30 to

16:30 Keynote 1: Professor Hilary Chappell Aula Magna

"Missionary Scholars and Heritage Languages:
Adele Marion Fielde's Studies on the Swatow
Language and Culture"

free time (1.5 hrs)

18:00 to

50:00 Malta-China Culture Night Aula Magna

THURSDAY — 2 Feb

08:30 Check-in

09:00 to

10:00 Keynote 2: Professor Henning Kloter Aula Magna

"Between Accessibility and Verifiability:
Missionary Linguistics and the Formation
Chinese Linguistics in Europe"

coffee break and panel prep

10:30 to

12:30 Session III

lunch not catered

14:1060:(58 Session IV Aula Magna



16:30 to
17:30

17:30 to
19:00

19:00 to
22:00

08:30

09:00 to
10:00

10:30 to
12:30

13:30 to
15:30

15:30

Transport to Mdina Mdina

Walking tour of Mdina

Dinner and return to Valletta

FRIDAY — 3 Feb
Check-in

Keynote 3: Dr. Cangbai Wang Aula Magna

"Negotiating Diasporic Chinese Identities in
‘Glocal Heritage Discourses™

coffee break and panel prep
Session V
lunch not catered

Session VI

Optional: Three Cities tour
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