Conference Schedule

Time	Item TUESDAY – 31 Jan	Notes
18:00 to 20:00	Meet-up for early arrivals	Drinks and nibbles; venue: Aula Magna
	WEDNESDAY – 1 Feb	
08:00	Check-in	
00.00.	coffee break and prep	
09:00 to 09:45	Opening and welcome	venue: Aula Magna
10:00 to 12:00	Session I	
	lunch	catered
13:00 to 15:00	Session II	
	coffee break	
15:30 to 16:30	Keynote 1: Professor Hilary Chappell	Aula Magna
	"Missionary Scholars and Heritage Languages: Adele Marion Fielde's Studies on the Swatow Language and Culture"	
	free time (1.5 hrs)	
18:00 to 20:00	Malta-China Culture Night	Aula Magna
	THURSDAY – 2 Feb	
08:30	Check-in	
09:00 to 10:00	Keynote 2: Professor Henning Klöter	Aula Magna
	"Between Accessibility and Verifiability: Missionary Linguistics and the Formation Chinese Linguistics in Europe"	
	coffee break and panel prep	
10:30 to 12:30	Session III	
	lunch	not catered
14:00 to 16:00	Session IV	Aula Magna

16:30 to 17:30	Transport to Mdina	Mdina
17:30 to 19:00	Walking tour of Mdina	
19:00 to 22:00	Dinner and return to Valletta	
	FRIDAY – 3 Feb	
08:30	Check-in	
09:00 to 10:00	Keynote 3: Dr. Cangbai Wang	Aula Magna
	"Negotiating Diasporic Chinese Identities in 'Glocal Heritage Discourses'"	
	coffee break and panel prep	
10:30 to 12:30	Session V	
	lunch	not catered
13:30 to 15:30	Session VI	
15:30	Optional: Three Cities tour	



